CMCP600 Series
Bearing Fault Demonstrator
Features:
 1700/1400 RPM AC Motor
 Quick Bearing Change Out
 Fault Induced Bearing Included (0.004” Outer Race Slice)
 Good Bearing Included
 Easy to Use

Travel Case Size:   17”x13”x7” (432x330x178mm)
Weight:     14 Lbs. (6.35kg)
Ordering Information:
CMCP601M
Accessories:
Battery Powered Mini Rotor Kit, Complete Kit
CMCP601M-REB   Spare Rolling Element Bearing Module, No Flaw
CMCP601M-REBIF  Spare Rolling Element Bearing Module with Inner Race Flaw
CMCP601M-REBOF  Spare Rolling Element Bearing Module with Outer Race Flaw
CMCP601M-JBM   Spare Journal Bearing Module
CMCP-BAT-22.2 Spare Li-Ion Battery and Charger
Alternate Images
 Battery, Charger and Cables  Balance Weight Kit and   CMCP601M
Bearing Modules
V1.1
Issued April 2020
 CMCP601R
 Reciprocating Compressor Demonstration Kit
Features:
 0 to 300 RPM
 Adjustable Height Cylinder
 Rod Drop and Runout
 Crosshead Vibration
 Crosshead Pin Reversal
 Motor/Gear Vibration
 Cylinder End Vibration
 Loose Piston Nut
 Portable Demonstration Kit
 Battery or Charger Powered
Product Overview
The CMCP601R Reciprocating Compressor Demonstration Kit is designed to demonstrate vibration monitoring
techniques used on Reciprocating Machinery. Fully equipped with sensors the CMCP601R can be equipped with
Accelerometers on the Motor/Gear, Crosshead and Cylinder End along with Proximity Probes in the Distance Piece
for Rod Drop and Rod Runout. A mounting bracket and machined Flywheel Notch are provided for a Proximity
Probe Keyphasor or other type of once per turn reference signal. Two shaft connecting rod holes are provided for

3x Accelerometers   (CMCP1100-05-00-00) Motor Mount Horizontal, Crosshead and Cylinder End
2x Proximity Probes Systems (5mm, 200mV/mil Output) Keyphasor and Rod Drop/Runout
Ordering Information
CMCP601R  Reciprocating Compressor Demonstration Kit
   Includes Reciprocating Compressor, Battery Pack, Battery Charger and Travel Case
CMCP601R-ACCKIT Optional Sensor Accessory Kit
(Includes Additional Battery, 2 CMCP300P Interface Modules and Proximitor Plate)
CMCP601R-SENSORS Optional Sensor Kit
Includes Three Accelerometers and Two Proximity Probes
CMCP-BAT-22.2  Li-Ion Battery and Charger